

Cr Rev 145/2024

UPKAR JOSHI Vs. STATE AND ANR.

28.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Revisionist no1 in person and revisionist nos. 2 & 3
through VC with counsel Ms. Kaynat Ansari.

Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/R-1.

None for respondent no2.

Revisionists have filed application under Section 5 of the
Limitation Act.

As directed, put up for consideration on **17.09.2024**.

(Reader)
28.08.2024