

Cr Rev 145/2024

UPKAR JOSHI Vs. STATE AND ANR.

22.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr. Revisionist in person.

Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/R-1.

R-2 in person.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on **07.04.2025**.

(Reader)
22.02.2025